Sealing rings for PG cable glands made from NBR - perbunan, which is resistant
against petrols and mineral oils.
PG x T-N Series
Part No. Description
PG 16 T-N Sealing ring PG 16
S PG 16 T-N 10708 14.39.516
Straight-thru strain relief bushings for flat/round cables. They consist of 2 parts,
which can be connect together. Made from Nylon 6,6. SRF Series is suitable for

S CSHN 02,5/BK 1m 56136
S CSHN 03,5/BK 1m 53814
S CSHN 05,0/BK 1m 53815
S CSHN 09,0/BK 1m 53816
S CSHN 10,0/BK 1m 56829
S CSHN 12,0/BK 1m 53817
S CSHN 20,0/BK 1m 56134
S CSHN 25,0/BK 1m 56135
S CSHN SET BK 61138
S CSHN SET COLOR 61139
ZB Series
Part No.
Ø of insulation
(before/after) [mm]
Description
ZB016/BK 15m 1,6 / 0,8 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
ZB024/BK 12m 2,4 / 1,2 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
ZB032/BK 12m 3,2 / 1,6 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
ZB048/BK 11m 4,8 / 2,4 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
ZB064/BK 10m 6,4 / 3,2 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
ZB095/BK 7m 9,5 / 4,8 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
ZB127/BK 6m 12,7 / 6,4 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
ZB191/BK 5m 19,0 / 9,5 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
ZB254/BK 4m 25,4 / 12,7 Heat shrinkable tube 2:1 black
120°C